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Height

Width

Depth

Cord Length

Weight

Carton Width

Carton Depth

Carton Length

SKU

Materials

Finish

Colour Description

Country of Origin

Warranty Details

Assembly Required

30.6 CM

62 CM

62 CM

1.2CM

3KG

46 CM

32CM

54 CM

90015717

Glass and Metal

Satin Brass

Satin Brass

China

1 Year

Yes



